Power Flo Ordering
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
Digital DMX   Power Flo for T-12 0.60m (2FT) Fluorescent lamps 35 W
 DFL-2/35   Power Flo with 2 lamps T-12 35 Watts for DMX/Local DIM. control, 120-230V
 DFL-4/35   Power Flo with 4 lamps T-12 35 Watts for DMX/Local DIM. control, 120-230V
Digital DMX   Power Flo for T-12 1.20m (4FT) Fluorescent lamps 40 W or 60 W
 DFL-2/40   Power Flo with 2 lamps T-12 40 or 60 Watts for DMX/Local DIM. control, 120-230V
 DFL-4/40   Power Flo with 4 lamps T-12 40 or 60 Watts for DMX/Local DIM. control, 120-230V
Digital DMX   Power Flo for Compact Fluorecent lamps 55 W
 DFL-2/55   Power Flo with 2 lamps  55 Watts for DMX/Local DIM. control, 120-230V
 DFL-4/55   Power Flo with 4 lamps  55 Watts for DMX/Local DIM. control, 120-230V
Local Dimming   Power Flo for T-12 0.60m (2FT) Fluorescent lamps 20 W
 PFLD-2/35   Power Flo with 2 lamps  35 Watts with local dimmer control 120-230V
 PFLD-4/35   Power Flo with 4 lamps  35 Watts with local dimmer control 120-230V
Local Dimming   Power Flo for T-12 1.20m (4FT) Fluorescent lamps 40 W or 60 W
 PFLD-2/40   Power Flo with 2 lamps  40 or 60 Watts with local dimmer control 120-230V
 PFLD-4/40   Power Flo with 4 lamps  40 or 60 Watts with local dimmer control 120-230V
Local Dimming   Power Flo Compac Fluorescent lamps 55 W
 PFLD-2/55   Power Flo with 2 lamps  55Watts with local dimmer control 120-230V
 PFLD-4/55   Power Flo with 4 lamps  55Watts with local dimmer control 120-230V
Non Dimming   Power Flo for T-12 1.20m (4FT) Fluorescent lamps 40 W or 60 W
 PFLND-2/40   Power Flo with 2 lamps  40 or 60 Watts Non Dimming  230V/120V
 PFLND-4/40   Power Flo with 4 lamps  40 or 60 Watts Non Dimming  230V/120V
Non Dimming   Power Flo for Compact Fluorescent lamps 55 W
 PFLND-2/55   Power Flo with 2 lamps  55Watts Non Dimming  230V/120V
 PFLND-4/55   Power Flo with 4 lamps  55Watts Non Dimming  230V/120V
Non Dimming   Power Flo for Compact Fluorescent lamps 35 W
 PFLND-2/35   Power Flo with 2 lamps  35 Watts Non Dimming  230V/120V
 PFLND-4/35   Power Flo with 4 lamps  35 Watts Non Dimming  230V/120V
POWER FLO
POWER FLO
DIGITAL FLUORESCENT LIGHTING